Division of Mortgage Lending

Approved Escrow and Loan Modification Education Courses

Please contact the Education Provider directly for questions regarding courses and enroliment.

Note: The courses listed below may NOT be used to meet the education requirements for NRS 645B applicants and licensees.

Title of Course

Hours of
Credit

Area(s) of Credit

Class
Format

Location

Provider Contact Information

Course
[\ [o

Course
Expiration
Date

OnCourse Learning Corp.

T:‘;a:jrisg‘i‘l’z :ngs‘?:t gsr‘:‘ﬁ::als - 15 Escr'\c'::f:‘f:t oF Online | Online Call to Register n/a | 12/31/2020
8 8 (877) 878-3600
Nevada: The Escrow Agent in NRS 645A OnCourse Learning Corp.
Mortgage Lending — 10 Escrow Agent CE Online | Online Call to Register n/a 12/31/2020
10 Hour CE Online & (877) 878-3600
NRS 645F OnCourse Learning Corp
7 Hr..Masterlng Mortgage 7 Covered Service Provider Online Online Call to Register 3177 12/31/2020
Lending Laws Foreclosure Consultant
e . (877) 878-3600
Loan Modification Consultant
2 Hr. SAFE Ethics: Ethics in the NRS §4SF . OnCourse Learning Corp.
Covered Service Provider . . .
New Landscape of Consumer 2 Online Online Call to Register 4294 12/31/2020
. Foreclosure Consultant
Protection o (877) 878-3600
Loan Modification Consultant
2 Hr. SAFE Stating the Facts: CoveredNSItzslf\jiii:I;rovider OnCourse Learning Corp.
Truth-in-Lending Act 2 Online | Online Call to Register 4309 12/31/2020
Fundamentals Foreclosure Consultant (877) 878-3600
Loan Modification Consultant
2 Hr. SAFE Ethics: Giving Credit Coverestlzsr\?if:l:irovider OnCourse Learning Corp.
Where Credit is Due: A Review of 2 Online | Online Call to Register 3406 12/31/2020
the Fair Credit Reporting Act Foreclosure Consultant (877) 878-3600
P g Loan Modification Consultant
3 Hr. SAFE Fair Lending NRS 6.45F . OnCourse Learning Corp.
. Covered Service Provider . . .
Compliance Challenges Under the 3 Online Online Call to Register 3409 12/31/2020

Equal Credit Opportunity Act

Foreclosure Consultant
Loan Modification Consultant

(877) 878-3600




Division of Mortgage Lending
Approved Escrow and Loan Modification Education Courses

Please contact the Education Provider directly for questions regarding courses and enroliment.
Note: The courses listed below may NOT be used to meet the education requirements for NRS 645B applicants and licensees.

Course
Hours of Class Course

Title of Course Area(s) of Credit Location | Provider Contact Information

NRS 645F OnCourse Learning Corp
3 Hr. NV SAFE Mo.rt.gage Law and 3 Covered Service Provider Online | Online Call to Register 4202 12/31/2020
Order: Nevada Edition Foreclosure Consultant (877) 878-3600
Loan Modification Consultant
3 Hr. NV SAFE Homeowners’ and NRS 6.45F . OnCourse Learning Corp.
) o . Covered Service Provider . . .
Lenders’ Rights in the Nevada 3 Online Online Call to Register 2724 12/31/2020

Foreclosure Consultant
Loan Modification Consultant

NRS 645F .
3 Hr. NV SAFE Mortgage Loan Covered Service Provider OnCourse Learning Corp.

Modification: Spotlight on 3 Online | Online Call to Register 3306 12/31/2020

Foreclosure Consultant
Nevada Loan Modification Consultant (877) 878-3600

Foreclosure Process (877) 878-3600




